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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 muhammed sinan T P MANSOOR (FTHR) SAJITHA MANZIL, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

2 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
NC 

USMAN NC (FTHR) Therthoduvil, 
Thavanoor, 

Muthuvallur, 
Thavanoor, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

3 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL N C 

ALAVIKUTTY NC 
(FTHR)

Musliyar Kandi, 
Thavanoor, 

Muthuvallur, 
Thavanoor, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

4 25/01/2026 Nijad Kodavandi Noushad Kodavandi 
(FTHR)

Kodavandi, 
Kaithakkode, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

5 25/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA 
KV 

BEERAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

12/177 
Vayoliparambath, 

Cheekode, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

6 25/01/2026 ASHLY P SADIQUALI P (FTHR) SHABA MANZIL, 
Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
Pulikkal, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

7 25/01/2026 FUWAD BIN FAROOQ ABDUL BASITH 
FAROOK M K (FTHR)

Thotathil House, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

Vazhakkad, 673648, 
Kondotty

  

8 25/01/2026 ASHIL ANWAR M K MUHAMMED 
ANWAR M K (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

Vazhakkad, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

9 25/01/2026 NISHA P J GIRISH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

OTTAKANDATHIL, 
POOLAPOYIL, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

10 25/01/2026 SHEHIN SHAKIR M T SHAKKIR M T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

Vazhakkad, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, Kondotty

  

11 25/01/2026 Rinsha E Sreenivasan E (FTHR) 18/200 Eranhamthodi, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

12 25/01/2026 hanan sakeer sakeer hussain pulikkal 
(FTHR)

veluthedath house, 
musliyarangadi, 

nediyiruppu, 
nediyiruppu, 673638, 

kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

13 25/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed P Avarankutty P (FTHR) Mullanmadakkal House, 
Mukkood, Chirayil, 
Kondotty, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  

14 25/01/2026 Sara E K Abdul Basheer (OTHR) IRIYADAN 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

Mundakkal, 
Muthuvallur, 

Mundakkal, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

15 25/01/2026 Jayafar v k Variyamthodi Thahira Variyamthodi 
(MTHR)

Variyamthodi, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

16 25/01/2026 NABEESA K ABDURAHIMAN K 
(HSBN)

MUTHUVARA 
HOUSE, 

NEELANGOTH, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

17 25/01/2026 ANANDHU T SHASHIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

7/356, THOTTASSERI 
PEVUNGAL HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

18 25/01/2026 Fareeda k Variyamthodi 
thazheveedu

Nisar Variyamthodi 
(HSBN)

Variyamthodi 
thazheveedu, 

Karippuram, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

19 25/01/2026 HUSSAIN KOYA M KOYAKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

KOCHILATH 
PARAMBU, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAIDYARNAGADI, 
673633, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

20 25/01/2026 Fathima Risna T Riyasudheen V T 
(FTHR)

17/400, Thottungal, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

21 25/01/2026 Abdul Salam 
Cheriyathekkethodi

Hafsath (WIFE) Cheriya Thekkethodi 
House, Kolothumkadav, 
Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 

673645, Kondotty

  

22 25/01/2026 Hiba sherin p Kunnath Ashik ali p Kunnath 
(HSBN)

Kunnath house, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

23 25/01/2026 NAFIYA PK ASHRAF PK (FTHR) 24 C, AKKODE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

24 25/01/2026 ARATHI M SHAIJU M (FTHR) 9, SREE VIHAR, 
THUPPAMKULANGARA, 

CHELEMBRA P O, 
673634, CHELEMBRA

  

25 25/01/2026 ADEEBA PN ABDUL NAZAR PN 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, Paravoor, 

Cherukavu, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

26 25/01/2026 Fathima juvairiya p 
Kunnath

Ajinas p Kunnath 
(HSBN)

Kunnath house, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

27 25/01/2026 SHABEEB K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

28 25/01/2026 Abhinav k c Madathil 
puray

Satheesan 
Madathilpurayi (FTHR)

Madathil puray, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

29 25/01/2026 Meharuba Saleem P Saleem P (FTHR) 208, 
Parasseeri ,Mundumuzhi, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

673640, Kondotty

  

30 25/01/2026 hani shakir pulikkal sakeer hussain pulikkal 
(FTHR)

veluthedath house, 
musliyarangadi, 

nediyiruppu, 
nediyiruppu, 673638, 

kondotty

  

31 25/01/2026 Nihal v k Kavattu Niyas 
Kizhakkemundakkal 

(FTHR)

Kavattu house, 
Perinagve, Peringave, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

32 25/01/2026 Athifa K ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) KUNNATHODI, 
VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

33 25/01/2026 SAHVA K MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN T (HSBN)

Chvittaniparamba, 
Thavanoor, 

Muthuvallur, 
Thavanoor, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

34 25/01/2026 NIMSHITHA CK ABDUL SALAM CK 
(FTHR)

CHATHANTHODI 
KUVAPRA, 

VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

35 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIKHDAD V 

MUJEEB V (FTHR) CHERUPARAMB, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

36 25/01/2026 Rajna KP Fakarudheen Jasar 
(HSBN)

Kattil Thodi, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

37 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD A

Nasar A (FTHR) Vemboyil house, 
pengad, cherukavu, 
puthukode, 673633, 

kondotty

  

38 25/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
P 

YAHYA P (FTHR) Pattayil, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

39 25/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K K Subrahmannian 
(FTHR)

Machiyam Kunnu 
House, Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

40 25/01/2026 NASEEMA ALIKOYA P K (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
PERINGAV, 

VAZHAYOOR, 
PUTHUKKODE, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

41 25/01/2026 SHANA BUHAISA P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

319.A, BAVAS 
HOUSE, 

KURIYEDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
676337, KONDOTTY

  

42 25/01/2026 Ithikutty umma NP Kunhipocker (HSBN) 457, Kanhiraparamb, 
Kondotty, Calicut 
Airport, 673647, 

Kondotty

  

43 25/01/2026 NABEELA RASHEED 
K 

RAIHANATH K 
(MTHR)

Kolakkattil House, 
MulamKunda, 

vazhayoor, Puthukode, 
673633, Kondotty

  

44 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIK MUNAIF K 

SHOUKKILA K 
(MTHR)

CHERIKKAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

45 25/01/2026 FAZUL RAHMAN C ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

46 25/01/2026 MINHA A SHAHIDA (MTHR) 142,AMBAYATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

47 25/01/2026 Aswani Ravi M R Ravi T (FTHR) MANNAROTT, 
ELAMARAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

48 25/01/2026 Fathima Fasna NP Aboobacker N P (FTHR) 457, Kanhiraparamb, 
Kondotty, Calicut 
Airport, 673647, 

Kondotty

  

49 25/01/2026 AMAN MOHAMMED 
M P

AJMAL M 
PARAMMAL (FTHR)

KEERIYARATH 
PURAYIL, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

50 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SANEED K K 

K K Muhammed (FTHR) Kottakunnan House, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

51 25/01/2026 Vaishnav P SUBRAHMANIAN 
(FTHR)

18/1, Puthuparambath 
House, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

52 25/01/2026 FATHIMA NADHA P 
K 

ABDUL HAKEEM P K 
(FTHR)

ANAKKUZHI HOUSE, 
CHERUMUTTAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPRAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

53 25/01/2026 DILNA T V ASHRAF 
THAZHATHUVEETIL 

(FTHR)

THAZHATHUVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, 

673638, Kondotty

  

54 25/01/2026 Aboobacker CK Subaida (WIFE) Koladavazhikkal, 
Poochal, Cherukave, 

Ayikkarappadi, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

55 25/01/2026 Fathima foumila KT assainar KT (FTHR) Painginithodi, 
kodikuthiparambu, 

pulikkal, 
andhiyoorkunnu, 
673637, kondotty

  

56 25/01/2026 FIDA.U HASSAN KUTTY U 
(FTHR)

Ulladan House, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

57 25/01/2026 Aiswarya K Radhamani (MTHR) Kammadan house, 
Idimuzhikkal, 

chelembra, chelembra, 
673634, kondotty

  

58 25/01/2026 Mubashira P Naseeb K  (HSBN) Peruparambil, Valiya 
paramba, Pulikkal, 
Valiya paramba, 
673637, kondotty

  

59 25/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHJIR 
KY 

ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

KARALIL YACHEERI, 
MAMPARAM 

PADAM, Nediyiruppu, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

60 25/01/2026 muhammed safad U Ahammed kutty U 
(FTHR)

kodikuthiparambu, 
kodikuthiparambu, 

pulikkal, 
andhiyoorkunnu, 
673637, kondotty

  

61 25/01/2026 Jabeera Fahima K Khalilulrahman P 
(HSBN)

09/, Elarathingal House, 
Mundakkal, Mundakkal, 

673645, Kondotty

  

62 25/01/2026 PREETHI BEBEESH 
MUTHUVOTE (HSBN)

MUTHUVOTE, 
KANHIRAMPARAMB, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

63 25/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K P MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K (HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
KODANGAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

64 25/01/2026 Sreeshma P Prashanth P (HSBN) Poovathottathil House, 
Noonhikkara, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
673640, Kondotty

  

65 25/01/2026 FASNA  N ABDUSAMADV 
(HSBN)

KOLLAYIL HOUSE, 
PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

66 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHARAFATHULLA P 

V 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

5/549, 
CHERANGANAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

67 25/01/2026 ARSHANA SHERIN A MUBASHIR M P 
(HSBN)

05/38-A, 
MANDAKATHINGAL 
PALASSERY HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

68 25/01/2026 Muhammed Shamshad 
K 

Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Cheruth House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

69 25/01/2026 Nashwa M Basheer M (FTHR) Koonayil House, 
Neerad, Kondotty, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

70 25/01/2026 SAFA MARIYAM A MOHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

Ambalangadan House, 
Kondotty, Melangadi, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

71 25/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan Shahul Hameed P 
(FTHR)

12/, Puthiyodan 
Kappikkattil House, 

Cheekode, Cheekode, 
673645, Kondotty

  

72 25/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA P T SHAFI P T (FTHR) PAIKKARATHODI 
THAZATH HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

73 25/01/2026 RIFAD A C ABDUNAZAR (FTHR) S/o 
Abdunazar,Ayyanchola,Cheruvayur, 
Cheruvayur, Vazhakkad, 

Cheruvayur, 673645, 
Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

74 25/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA.K MOHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

75 25/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN K K ABOOBACKER KK 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

76 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
AP

MUHAMMOOD AP 
(FTHR)

KODANGOTTUCHALIL, 
Elankavu, Vilayil, 
Vilayil, 673641, 

Muthuvallur

  

77 25/01/2026 ADHI AFNAN ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PANANKOLIL, 
VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

78 25/01/2026 SHABANA BINZY ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

79 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFVANA M 

MOIDEEN M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
Elankavu, Muthuvallur, 

Vilayil, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

80 25/01/2026 mohammed favaz M Mohammed 
abdurahiman maliyakka 

(FTHR)

Mundath house, 
kodikuthiparambu, 

Pulikkal, 
Andhiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

81 25/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA M A JAYAFAR 
MANGATTUCHALI 

(FTHR)

ANAKKUZHI, 
CHERUMUTTAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

82 25/01/2026 FATHIMA RANNA M MANAYIL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THERTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, ONNAM 

MILE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

83 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAS 
M

ABDULMAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MUNDATH HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHIPARAMB, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

84 25/01/2026 NAFLA V M ABDUL VAHAB K 
(HSBN)

KUNDUMANNIL 
HOUSE, ELANGAVU, 

Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

85 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED AKBAR 
K

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

Thalikuzhi Paramba 
House, Pengad, 

Cherukavu Village, 
Puthukode Post, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

86 25/01/2026 NAJMA P VALEED E K (HSBN) Ellathodi Kundumannil 
House, Elamkavu, 

Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

87 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID M

ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MARAKKATTIL 
PATTARTHODI 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

88 25/01/2026 BUSTHANA A MUHAMMED (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

89 25/01/2026 NIVEDITHA M MANOJ M (FTHR) MATTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNATHUMPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

90 25/01/2026 Shilna K Sheelaprabha (MTHR) Palliyali, 
Musliyarangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

91 25/01/2026 SHADIYA SHIRIN P K NISHAD A (HSBN) AZHIKKUNNUMMAL, 
PARAPPATH, 

Vazhakkad, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

92 25/01/2026 INDHIRA DEVI ANEESH (HSBN) 17/395-H  
PUTHALATHPURAYI, 

VENNAKKODE 
KOLABALAM, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

93 25/01/2026 VAJIDA T P ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE N (HSBN)

KARATTUPARAYIL, 
ALPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

94 25/01/2026 Binsha K Praveen P C (HSBN) Eyyankunnu, Thurakkal, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, 

673638, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

95 25/01/2026 SAFVANA P E Mubashir A (HSBN) Ariambil Hoyse, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

96 25/01/2026 ABDULLA A T MUHAMMED 
BASHEER A T (FTHR)

12/374, 
KANDAMTHODI 

HOUSE, 
PANIKKARAPURAYA, 
CHERUVAYOOR PO, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

97 25/01/2026 RISWANA PC MOHAMMED 
RASHID P (HSBN)

ERANHIKKAL, 
ALPARAMBA,ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

98 25/01/2026 FATHIMA UMMER UMMER AHAMMED 
AREEKADAN (FTHR)

AREEKADAN 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

99 25/01/2026 SHASMIKHAN CM MUHAMMED FAZIL 
AT (HSBN)

ARAYAMTHOPPIL, 
ALUNGAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


